NOTE
When ordering, please specify :-
1. the Overall Length of
          Extension shoe
2. the  Existing Fork Length,
          Width and  Thickness
3. which Type (Slip-On or Bolt-On)
          is required.
Model : DL-37
Part Number Length (mm) Price
To suit 100 mm wide forks up to 50 mm thick
DL37-FEX100-1050 1050 £ 214.80
DL37-FEX100-1200 1200 £218.40
DL37-FEX100-1350 1350 £ 228.00
DL37-FEX100-1500 1500 £ 237.60
DL37-FEX100-1800 1800 £ 253.20
DL37-FEX100-2000 2000 £ 258.00
DL37-FEX100-2100 2100 £ 267.60
DL37-FEX100-2440 2440 £ 292.80
To suit 125 mm wide forks up to 50 mm thick
DL37-FEX125-1050 1050 £ 225.60
DL37-FEX125-1200 1200 £ 235.20
DL37-FEX125-1350 1350 £ 242.40
DL37-FEX125-1500 1500 £ 253.20
DL37-FEX125-1800 1800 £ 266.40
DL37-FEX125-2000 2000 £ 278.40
DL37-FEX125-2100 2100 £ 283.20
DL37-FEX125-2440 2440 £ 306.00
To suit 150 mm wide forks up to 60 mm thick
DL37-FEX150-1050 1050 £ 248.40
DL37-FEX150-1200 1200 £ 253.20
DL37-FEX150-1350 1350 £ 267.60
DL37-FEX150-1500 1500 £ 272.40
DL37-FEX150-1800 1800 £ 285.60
DL37-FEX150-2000 2000 £ 291.60
DL37-FEX150-2100 2100 £ 296.40
DL37-FEX150-2440 2440 £ 312.00
FORK EXTENSIONS
Features
Painted matt black  Conform to British Standard ISO 13284
Safe attachment to the fork truck by an
integral retaining bar
Fully formed and profiled toe section
reinforced for additional strength
These Fork Extension Sleeves have an integral retaining bar, are fully formed with a
profiled toe section. They are designed to offer occasional long reach and stabilising
capabilities. They provide stable and safe handling of loads which are longer than the
original truck forks whilst retaining truck manoeuvrability for conventional operating.
Website
FreePhone
0800 03 2 04 05
Email
( All Prices exclude Delivery and V.A.T.
& are Subject to Change Without Notice )
Toe Section Profile